Feature:
OverView:
Application:
TxLDP16
Dimensions:
neowave.tech01
HVAC Systems
Sterilization and purification systems

without prior notice in pursuit of technical enhancements.
For technical support please contact: support@neowave.tech
Order Informations:
neowave.tech03
TxLDP16
101D
102D
251D
252D
051D
501D
502D
103D
A
V10
V5
RS
RSV10
RSV5
RSA
101G
102G
103G
251G
252G
501G
502G
4~20mA
0~10V
0~5V
RS485
RS485、0~10VDC
RS485、0~5VDC
RS485、4~20mA
Remark
Model
Output type
Measuring range
G means one-way
D means two-way
051D=0±50Pa
501D=0±500Pa
502D=0±5000Pa
103D=0±10000Pa
501G=0-500Pa
Code
Low Differential Pressure Sensor
101D=0±100Pa
102D=0±1000Pa
251D=0±250Pa
252D=0±2500Pa
101G=0-100Pa
102G=0-1000Pa
103G=0-10000Pa
251G=0-250Pa